

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).509/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2005 in CRLA No.
5192/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. DYNASTY WALFORD LTD. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREMIER AUTOMOBILES LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 30/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners are directed to disclose the outcome of dasti
service before 21.8.2007. List the matter on 21.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar